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#1 9:00 Pearce Fowler 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:00 Payton Barker 2026 Copper Hills

#1 9:00 Jaxson Hardy 2026 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:00 Tate Chatterton 2026 Copper Hills

#1 9:10 Dillon Gruel 2025 Pleasant Grove #10 9:10 Urben Satiu 2025 Lone Peak

#1 9:10 Luke Garduno 2025 Copper Hills #10 9:10 Cooper Meyer 2025 Corner Canyon

#1 9:10 Bridger Blackhurst 2026 Pleasant Grove #10 9:10 Austin Jones 2026 Lone Peak

#1 9:10 Jayden Garner 2026 Copper Hills #10 9:10 Bostin Bloechel 2026 Corner Canyon

#1 9:20 Eli Stephenson 2025 Pleasant Grove #10 9:20 Daxton Tidwell 2027 Layton Lancers

#1 9:20 Tate Allred 2025 Copper Hills #10 9:20 Brix Cragun 2027 Syracuse

#1 9:20 Bo Karren 2025 Pleasant Grove #10 9:20 Warren Fisher 2025 Riverton

#1 9:20 Landon Lewis 2028 Copper Hills #10 9:20 Tanner Porter 2027 Skyridge

#1 9:30 Max Clapham 2027 Farmington #10 9:30 Madden Barnes 2027 Layton Lancers

#1 9:30 Stockton Jardine 2027 Weber #10 9:30 Ryker Eddy 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:30 Grey Traveller 2025 Davis #10 9:30 Collin Taylor 2025 Riverton

#1 9:30 Wes Brown 2027 American Fork #10 9:30 Jace Slack 2025 Skyridge

#1 9:40 Luke Forbush 2026 Farmington #10 9:40 Krew Conrad 2025 Layton Lancers

#1 9:40 Linkin Chansamone 2026 Weber #10 9:40 Sasha Clark 2027 Syracuse

#1 9:40 Nate Merrill 2027 Davis #10 9:40 Austin Bennion 2025 Riverton

#1 9:40 Sam Fairbanks 2028 American Fork #10 9:40 Drew Kimball 2026 Skyridge

#1 9:50 Griffin Belnap 2027 Farmington #10 9:50 Jace Seaman 2026 Layton Lancers

#1 9:50 Kolby Mock 2026 Weber #10 9:50 Landen Green 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:50 Jacob Merrill 2025 Davis #10 9:50 Lincoln Judd 2027 Riverton

#1 9:50 Luke Osmond 2025 American Fork #10 9:50 Murphy Dunn 2026 Skyridge

#1 10:00 Madden Streiff 2025 Farmington #10 10:00 Chase Randall 2026 Layton Lancers

#1 10:00 Austin Bybee 2027 Weber #10 10:00 Luke Stanger 2025 Syracuse

#1 10:00 Jack Christiansen 2025 Davis #10 10:00 Hayden Stewart 2025 Riverton

#1 10:00 Sam Rutter 2026 American Fork #10 10:00 Calvin Armstrong 2025 Skyridge

#1 10:10 Tate Gibb 2025 Farmington #10 10:10 Ryan Liechty 2027 Layton Lancers

#1 10:10 Craiten Patterson 2025 Weber #10 10:10 Cohen Colquitt 2025 Syracuse

#1 10:10 Jackson Gross 2028 Davis #10 10:10 Jaxon Erickson 2026 Riverton

#1 10:10 Gavin Van Woerkom 2025 American Fork #10 10:10 Austin Holland 2025 Skyridge

#1 10:20 Jack Summerhays 2026 Farmington #10 10:20 Conner Snelson 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:20 Cohen Wood 2025 Weber #10 10:20 Jace Robison 2025 Bingham

#1 10:20 Max Landon 2025 Davis #10 10:20 Tate McCleary 2025 Lehi

#1 10:20 Jack Davis 2026 American Fork #10 10:20 Noah Hemming 2026 Westlake

#1 10:30 Luke Seaquist 2025 Lone Peak #10 10:30 Taggart Natter 2027 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:30 Ty Anderson 2025 Corner Canyon #10 10:30 Sean Robison 2028 Bingham

#1 10:30 Will Anderson 2026 Herriman #10 10:30 Jayk Lewis 2025 Lehi

#1 10:30 Hutt Hadley 2026 Fremont #10 10:30 Sander Distefano 2025 Westlake

#1 10:40 Noah Goeckeritz 2026 Lone Peak #10 10:40 Kooper Ashauer 2026 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:40 Ty Brady 2025 Corner Canyon #10 10:40 Connor Oettli 2027 Bingham

#1 10:40 Krew Saunders 2027 Herriman #10 10:40 Zane Haehl 2026 Lehi

#1 10:40 Cooper Fowers 2025 Fremont #10 10:40 Landon Springer 2025 Westlake

#1 10:50 Weston Abbott 2026 Lone Peak #10 10:50 Jaxon Hunt 2027 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:50 Tyse Boman 2026 Corner Canyon #10 10:50 Parker Young 2026 Bingham

#1 10:50 Elliot  Bond 2025 Herriman #10 10:50 Mckay Mendenhall 2026 Lehi

#1 10:50 Luke Cook 2026 Fremont #10 10:50 Charlie Olmos 2026 Westlake

#1 11:00 Ryder Huish 2028 Lone Peak #10 11:00 Trayson Shaheen 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 11:00 William Pizza 2026 Corner Canyon #10 11:00 Will Ekins 2025 Bingham

#1 11:00 Braxten Ziegenbusch 2025 Herriman #10 11:00 D'Adiddas Notoa 2027 Lehi

#1 11:00 Luke Hadley 2026 Fremont #10 11:00 Cohen Pincock 2025 Westlake

#1 11:10 Blake Brown 2028 Lone Peak #10 11:10 Bronx Campbell 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 11:10 Ben Wilson 2025 Corner Canyon #10 11:10 Krew Heward 2026 Bingham

#1 11:10 JJ Tomsick 2025 Herriman #10 11:10 Toa Ofahengaue 2025 Lehi

#1 11:10 KJ Erwin 2025 Fremont #10 11:10 Jaxon Wilson 2026 Westlake

#1 11:20 Kihei Akina 2025 Lone Peak

#1 11:20 Bowen Mauss 2025 Corner Canyon

#1 11:20 Ian Miyasaki 2026 Herriman

#1 11:20 Jace Nielsen 2025 Fremont
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#1 10:50 Elliot  Bond 2025 Herriman #10 10:50 Jaxon Hunt 2027 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:50 Weston Abbott 2026 Lone Peak #1 9:30 Stockton Jardine 2027 Weber

#1 11:20 Kihei Akina 2025 Lone Peak #10 9:10 Austin Jones 2026 Lone Peak

#1 9:20 Tate Allred 2025 Copper Hills #10 9:50 Lincoln Judd 2027 Riverton

#1 10:30 Ty Anderson 2025 Corner Canyon #1 9:20 Bo Karren 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 10:30 Will Anderson 2026 Herriman #10 9:40 Drew Kimball 2026 Skyridge

#10 10:00 Calvin Armstrong 2025 Skyridge #1 10:20 Max Landon 2025 Davis

#10 10:40 Kooper Ashauer 2026 Mountain Ridge #10 10:30 Jayk Lewis 2025 Lehi

#1 9:00 Payton Barker 2026 Copper Hills #1 9:20 Landon Lewis 2028 Copper Hills

#10 9:30 Madden Barnes 2027 Layton Lancers #10 10:10 Ryan Liechty 2027 Layton Lancers

#1 9:50 Griffin Belnap 2027 Farmington #1 11:20 Bowen Mauss 2025 Corner Canyon

#10 9:40 Austin Bennion 2025 Riverton #10 10:20 Tate McCleary 2025 Lehi

#1 9:10 Bridger Blackhurst 2026 Pleasant Grove #10 10:50 Mckay Mendenhall 2026 Lehi

#10 9:10 Bostin Bloechel 2026 Corner Canyon #1 9:50 Jacob Merrill 2025 Davis

#1 10:50 Tyse Boman 2026 Corner Canyon #1 9:40 Nate Merrill 2027 Davis

#1 10:40 Ty Brady 2025 Corner Canyon #10 9:10 Cooper Meyer 2025 Corner Canyon

#1 11:10 Blake Brown 2028 Lone Peak #1 11:20 Ian Miyasaki 2026 Herriman

#1 9:30 Wes Brown 2027 American Fork #1 9:50 Kolby Mock 2026 Weber

#1 10:00 Austin Bybee 2027 Weber #10 10:30 Taggart Natter 2027 Mountain Ridge

#10 11:10 Bronx Campbell 2025 Mountain Ridge #1 11:20 Jace Nielsen 2025 Fremont

#1 9:40 Linkin Chansamone 2026 Weber #10 11:00 D'Adiddas Notoa 2027 Lehi

#1 9:00 Tate Chatterton 2026 Copper Hills #10 10:40 Connor Oettli 2027 Bingham

#1 10:00 Jack Christiansen 2025 Davis #10 11:10 Toa Ofahengaue 2025 Lehi

#1 9:30 Max Clapham 2027 Farmington #10 10:50 Charlie Olmos 2026 Westlake

#10 9:40 Sasha Clark 2027 Syracuse #1 9:50 Luke Osmond 2025 American Fork

#10 10:10 Cohen Colquitt 2025 Syracuse #1 10:10 Craiten Patterson 2025 Weber

#10 9:40 Krew Conrad 2025 Layton Lancers #10 11:00 Cohen Pincock 2025 Westlake

#1 10:50 Luke Cook 2026 Fremont #1 11:00 William Pizza 2026 Corner Canyon

#10 9:20 Brix Cragun 2027 Syracuse #10 9:20 Tanner Porter 2027 Skyridge

#1 10:20 Jack Davis 2026 American Fork #10 10:00 Chase Randall 2026 Layton Lancers

#10 10:30 Sander Distefano 2025 Westlake #10 10:20 Jace Robison 2025 Bingham

#10 9:50 Murphy Dunn 2026 Skyridge #10 10:30 Sean Robison 2028 Bingham

#10 9:30 Ryker Eddy 2025 Syracuse #1 10:00 Sam Rutter 2026 American Fork

#10 11:00 Will Ekins 2025 Bingham #10 9:10 Urben Satiu 2025 Lone Peak

#10 10:10 Jaxon Erickson 2026 Riverton #1 10:40 Krew Saunders 2027 Herriman

#1 11:10 KJ Erwin 2025 Fremont #10 9:50 Jace Seaman 2026 Layton Lancers

#1 9:40 Sam Fairbanks 2028 American Fork #1 10:30 Luke Seaquist 2025 Lone Peak

#10 9:20 Warren Fisher 2025 Riverton #10 11:00 Trayson Shaheen 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 9:40 Luke Forbush 2026 Farmington #10 9:30 Jace Slack 2025 Skyridge

#1 10:40 Cooper Fowers 2025 Fremont #10 10:20 Conner Snelson 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 9:00 Pearce Fowler 2025 Pleasant Grove #10 10:40 Landon Springer 2025 Westlake

#1 9:10 Luke Garduno 2025 Copper Hills #10 10:00 Luke Stanger 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:10 Jayden Garner 2026 Copper Hills #1 9:20 Eli Stephenson 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 10:10 Tate Gibb 2025 Farmington #10 10:00 Hayden Stewart 2025 Riverton

#1 10:40 Noah Goeckeritz 2026 Lone Peak #1 10:00 Madden Streiff 2025 Farmington

#10 9:50 Landen Green 2025 Syracuse #1 10:20 Jack Summerhays 2026 Farmington

#1 10:10 Jackson Gross 2028 Davis #10 9:30 Collin Taylor 2025 Riverton

#1 9:10 Dillon Gruel 2025 Pleasant Grove #10 9:20 Daxton Tidwell 2027 Layton Lancers

#1 10:30 Hutt Hadley 2026 Fremont #1 11:10 JJ Tomsick 2025 Herriman

#1 11:00 Luke Hadley 2026 Fremont #1 9:30 Grey Traveller 2025 Davis

#10 10:40 Zane Haehl 2026 Lehi #1 10:10 Gavin Van Woerkom 2025 American Fork

#1 9:00 Jaxson Hardy 2026 Pleasant Grove #1 11:10 Ben Wilson 2025 Corner Canyon

#10 10:20 Noah Hemming 2026 Westlake #10 11:10 Jaxon Wilson 2026 Westlake

#10 11:10 Krew Heward 2026 Bingham #1 10:20 Cohen Wood 2025 Weber

#10 10:10 Austin Holland 2025 Skyridge #10 10:50 Parker Young 2026 Bingham

#1 11:00 Ryder Huish 2028 Lone Peak #1 11:00 Braxten Ziegenbusch 2025 Herriman
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